
Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Preliminary Electoral Roll - RANIA - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

1

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:-

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

AJAY KUMAR                   OM PARKASH                   

VPO-BAHU AKHARPUR DISTRICT 
ROHTAK                                              

13 P/897/1992PH/8425/2023

VPO CHAKKAN TEHSIL RANIA DISTT 
SIRSA                                           

2

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:-

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

AJAY MEHTA                   RAMAN KUMAR                  

VILL.KHARIAN TEHSIL RANIA DISTT. 
SIRSA                                         

14 P/692/2014P/892/2017

W NO 12 NEAR PATWAR BHAWAN RANIA 
SIRSA                                         

3

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:-

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

BALVINDER SINGH              RANJEET SINGH                

H.NO. 612, VPO KARIWALA TEHSIL RANIA DISTT 
SIRSA                               

15 P/6009/2018P/789/1988

RAMPUR TEHRI,  RANIA MIDHA CLOTH HOUSE, 
MAIN BAZAR,RANIA                       

4

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:-

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

BHAWANI                      RINKAL KUMAR                 

62/4, NEAR  CHANAN CHAKI TEHSIL  RANIA 
DISTT. SIRSA                            

16 P/2552/2012P/2487/2009

W.NO 4 NEAR OLD POST OFFICE BANIYA 
MOHALLA RANIA DISTT SIRSA                   

5

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:-

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

DARSHAN LAL                  RISHAV                       

W NO 11 (RANIA) DISTT 
SIRSA                                                    

17 PH/7992/2022P/2993/2013

C/O ROSHAN JWELLERS NEAR CENTRAL BANK 
OF INDIA MAIN BAZAR RANIA DISTT SIRSA    

6

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:-

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

DEEPINDER JIT SINGH          SACHIN CHUGH                 

TIBBA COLONY RATIA DISTT 
FATEHABAD                                             

18 PH/472/2022P/652/1980

H.NO.15/128 COURT 
COLONY,SIRSA                                                 

7

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:-

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

GURBAKSHISH SINGH            SACHIN KUMAR                 

VILL. SULTANPURIA TEHSIL RANIA DISTT. SIRSA-
125076                             

19 PH/3652/2025P/2408/2017

VPO MOHMADPURIA TEHSIL RANIA 
SIRSA                                             

8

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:-

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

GURWINDER SINGH              SALENDER KUMAR               

VILLAGE GINDRAN PO GHORANWALI TEHSIL 
RANIA DISTT SIRSA                         

20 PH/1677/2023P/180/2016

VPO-KARIWALA TEHSIL 
RANIA                                                      

9

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:-

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

HARMEJ SINGH                 SANDEEP KUMAR                

VILLAGE MAHMMAD PURIA POST OFFICE 
BALASAR TEHSIL RANIA                         

21 P/1079/2009P/997/1991

WARD NO 13 MOHALLA NAMDHARI 
RANIA                                              

10

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:-

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

KRISHAN KUMAR                SATPAL SINGH                 

VPO MOHMAD PURIA TEHSIL RANI DISTT 
SIRSA                                       

22 PH/6064/2024PH/6852/2024

VPO SULTANPURIA TEHSIL RANIA DISTT 
SIRSA                                       

11

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:-

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

KULDEEP CHOPRA               SEWA SINGH                   

VPO. KARIWALA TEHSIL RANIA DISTT 
SIRSA                                         

23 P/613/1977PH/1827/2025

VPO KALOTHA ALIKA TEHSIL RANIA DISTT 
FATEHABAD                                 

12

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:-

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

MOHIT BANSAL                 SILOCHANA DEVI               

VPO BAHIYA TEHSIL RANIA DISTT. 
SIRSA                                           

24 PH/3781/2024P/359/2016

W.NO.6, NEAR S.S JAIN SABHA 
,RANIA,DITT.SIRSA                                  
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25

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

SURENDER PAL                 

PH/1755/2025

VPO NATHOR TEHISL RANIA DISTT 
SIRSA                                            

26

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

VINOD KUMAR                  

PH/66/2021

VPO SULTANPURIA TEHSIL RANIA DISTT. 
SIRSA                                      

27

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

VIRENDER KUMAR               

P/1706/2003

VILAGE MOHMADPURA TEHSIL RANIA DISTT 
SIRSA                                     

RANIA concluded

2/2


